Drei-Konig-SchieRen 2020 ¢ Wite
13.12.2019-13.12.2020 £ ‘ g
MEYTON

ELECTRONIC TARGETS

ERGEBNISSE
LG FEST JUGEND

1. 38 | Nusser, Kilian 72105672 1.0 111.0 1.0
Schitzenvereinigung Nersingen-Leibi

2. 34 | Inhofer, Aurel 72105690 30.8 87.3 30.8
Schiitzenvereinigung Nersingen-Leibi

3. 40 | Hanel, Jonas 72105025 31.2 60.8 31.2
Schutzenvereinigung Nersingen-Leibi

4. 37 | Nusser, Elias 72105671 36.4 139.6 36.4
Schiitzenvereinigung Nersingen-Leibi

5. 41 | Hanel, Marvin 72105026 69.3 3694 69.3
Schitzenvereinigung Nersingen-Leibi
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Drei-Konig-SchieBen 2020

13.12.2019 - 13.12.2020

ELECTRONIC TARGETS

ERGEBNISSE
FEST LG
Teiler
Platz| SNr |hame PNr Total
Verein 1 2
1. 21| Hugel, Jakob 72102342 3.6 375 3.6
Schitzenvereinigung Nersingen-Leibi
2. 13 | Schuster, Robert 72105345 4.0 33.7 4.0
Schutzenvereinigung Nersingen-Leibi
3. 12 | Hochberger, Simon 72103306 14.2 22.0 14.2
Schitzenvereinigung Nersingen-Leibi
4. 19 | Kraus, Helene 72102349 14.3 85.2 14.3
Schutzenvereinigung Nersingen-Leibi
5. 8 | Motsch, Lore 72102380 14.8 30.8 14.8
Schitzenvereinigung Nersingen-Leibi
6. 31 | Togel, Maximilian 72101510 15.5 47.0 15.5
Schitzenvereinigung Nersingen-Leibi
7. 22 | Hochberger, Daniel 72102986 17.8 36.8 17.8
Schitzenvereinigung Nersingen-Leibi
8. 36 | Hanel, Michael 72102336 20.3 30.8 20.3
Schutzenvereinigung Nersingen-Leibi
9. 23 | Billmayer, Verena 72103650 29.8 67.0 29.8
Schitzenvereinigung Nersingen-Leibi
10. 6 | Kahn, Robert 72100741 38.1 64.4 38.1
Schitzenvereinigung Nersingen-Leibi
11. 4 | Billmayer, Bernhard 72102306 38.9 95.1 38.9
Schitzenvereinigung Nersingen-Leibi
12. 9| Ley, Josef 72102356 39.0 60.5 39.0
Schuitzenvereinigung Nersingen-Leibi
13. 7 | Kahn, Sabine 72103295 45.1 305.0 45.1
Schitzenvereinigung Nersingen-Leibi
14. 17 | Billmayer, Carolin 72100862 46.3 76.4 46.3
Schitzenvereinigung Nersingen-Leibi
15. 3 | Pildner, Alfred 72105128 51.6 126.1 51.6
Schitzenvereinigung Nersingen-Leibi
16. 14 | Almosléchner, Ralf 72102293 51.8 79.3 51.8
Schitzenvereinigung Nersingen-Leibi
17. 5 [Hopp, Karl-Heinz 72102158 59.8 84.6 59.8
Schitzenvereinigung Nersingen-Leibi
18. 2 | Korbel, Christa 72102011 74.9 81.4 74.9
Schitzenvereinigung Nersingen-Leibi
19. 27 | Klaiber, Andreas 72102987 79.0 89.2 79.0
Schutzenvereinigung Nersingen-Leibi
20. 1 [ Galler, Bernhard 72102099 100.2 115.2| 100.2
Schitzenvereinigung Nersingen-Leibi
21. 28 | Galler, Giinter 72100737 100.4 285.3| 100.4
Schitzenvereinigung Nersingen-Leibi
22. 32 [ Schuler, Florian 72105405 102.2 195.8| 102.2
Schutzenvereinigung Nersingen-Leibi
23. 35| Almosloéchner, Carolin 72103616 106.7 163.2 106.7
Schitzenvereinigung Nersingen-Leibi
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Wall, Rosemarie
Schutzenvereinigung Nersingen-Leibi

Almosléchner, Evi
Schitzenvereinigung Nersingen-Leibi

Folz, Wilhelm
Schutzenvereinigung Nersingen-Leibi

Schiller, Viktor
Schutzenvereinigung Nersingen-Leibi

Inhofer, Edgar Karl
Schutzenvereinigung Nersingen-Leibi

72102411

72102292

72104674

72103718

72104979

110.5 121.0| 110.5
125.3 2474| 1253
389.9 492.7| 389.9
418.2 672.5| 418.2
636.5 904.2| 636.5
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Drei-Konig-SchieBen 2020

13.12.2019 - 13.12.2020

ELECTRONIC TARGETS

ERGEBNISSE
FEST LP
Teiler
Platz| sNr |Name PNr Total
Verein 1 2
1. 22 | Hochberger, Daniel 72102986 19.9 106.7 19.9
Schitzenvereinigung Nersingen-Leibi
2. 17 | Billmayer, Carolin 72100862 195.1 7204 | 1951
Schutzenvereinigung Nersingen-Leibi
3. 29 | Rietzler, Stefan 72104806 2535 416.2| 253.5
Schuitzenvereinigung Nersingen-Leibi
4. 4 | Billmayer, Bernhard 72102306 266.2 544.4| 266.2
Schutzenvereinigung Nersingen-Leibi
5. 25| Vogt, Manuel 72103401 269.2 307.0| 269.2
Schitzenvereinigung Nersingen-Leibi
6. 18 | Hornung, Peter 72100738 294 1 294.3| 2941
Schitzenvereinigung Nersingen-Leibi
7. 14 | Almoslochner, Ralf 72102293 297.0 352.6| 297.0
Schitzenvereinigung Nersingen-Leibi
8. 30 | Schiller, Viktor 72103718 369.3 834.0| 369.3
Schutzenvereinigung Nersingen-Leibi
9. 6 | Kahn, Robert 72100741 370.4 430.1| 3704
Schuitzenvereinigung Nersingen-Leibi
10. 42 | Braitinger, Roland 72105691 387.4 466.1| 387.4
Schitzenvereinigung Nersingen-Leibi
11. 21| Hugel, Jakob 72102342 403.2 490.5| 403.2
Schitzenvereinigung Nersingen-Leibi
12. 26 | Werdich, Arthur 72102415 421.0 540.0| 421.0
Schuitzenvereinigung Nersingen-Leibi
13. 24 | The-Kaye, Uwe 72102120 456.5 863.8| 456.5
Schitzenvereinigung Nersingen-Leibi
14. 16 | Kahn, Tobias 72100874 471.4 637.6| 471.4
Schitzenvereinigung Nersingen-Leibi
15. 12 | Hochberger, Simon 72103306 533.5 561.3| 533.5
Schitzenvereinigung Nersingen-Leibi
16. 28 | Galler, Giinter 72100737 566.0 612.0( 566.0
Schutzenvereinigung Nersingen-Leibi
17. 10 | Zobel, Armin-Guido 72104459 636.3 808.9| 636.3
Schitzenvereinigung Nersingen-Leibi
18. 33 | Inhofer, Edgar Karl 72104979 1830.8 2463.9| 1830.8
Schuitzenvereinigung Nersingen-Leibi
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Drei-Konig-Schielsen 2020

Meister-Punkt

Luftgewehr Jugend

1 Hanel Jonas
2 Nusser Elias
3 Nusser Kilian
4 Hanel Marvin
5 Inhofer Aurel

93,3 R
466,7 T
80,8 R
77,0R
72,6 R



Drei-Konig-Schielsen 2020

Meister-Punkt

Luftgewehr Allgemein

1 Hochberger Simon
2 Hochberger Daniel
3 Almosléchner Ralf
4 Billmayer Bernhard
5 Billmayer Carolin
6 Billmayer Verena
7 Togel Maximillian
8 Hanel Michael
9 Huigel Jakob

10 Kahn Robert

11 Pildner Alfred

12 Almoslochner Evi

13 Inhofer Edgar

14 Schiller Viktor

103,1 R

13,3 T

102,5R

40,0 T
99,6 R
99,1R
98,6 R
98,2 R
95,3 R
91,1R
85,4 R
82,9R
38,4 R
36,5R



Drei-Konig-Schielsen 2020

Meister-Punkt

Luftgewehr Auflage
1 Korbel Christa 104,3 R
2 Motsch Lore 6,0T
3 Ley Josef 102,6 R
4 Wall Rosemarie 51,4T
5 Hopp Karl-Heinz 100,7 R
6 Galler Bernhard 61,6 T
7 Schuster Robert 98,3 R
8 Kraus Helene 96,1 R
9 Kahn Sabine 89,1 R

10 Folz Wilhelm 75,6 R



Drei-Konig-Schielsen 2020

Meister-Punkt

Luftpistole Allgemein

1 Vogt Manuel
2 Galler Glnter
3 Rietzler Stefan
4 Kahn Robert
5 Hochberger Daniel
6 Hochberger Simon
7 Werdich Arthur
8 Almoslochner Ralf
9 Billmayer Bernhard
10 the Kaye Uwe
11 Kahn Tobias
12 Schiller Viktor
13 Higel Jakob
14 Zobel Armin
15 Braitinger Roland
16 Inhofer Edgar

99,5R
138,8 T
96,3 R
202,2 T
93,7R
2194 T
92,7 R
396,4 T
90,2 R
733,8T
85,2 R
84,9 R
80,3 R
77,0R
73,0R
58,9R



